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Avon Doug Sawyer BRISTOL BS6 dougsawyer@onetel.com 01179 738 073 07748 096 834 P

Avon Misha Carder BATH BA2 misha@beeb.net 01225 313 531 P

Birmingham Lorna Clyne BIRMINGHAM B20 wlornadoone@aol.com 01216 861 437 P

Cheshire Katie Wilshier MACCLESFIELD SK10 katiewiltshier@onetel.com 01625 267 518 P

Devon Brigitte Martin Powell EXETER EX4 Brigitte@all-one.fsnet.co.uk 01647 270 081 P

Devon Petra Kerridge DARTMOUTH TQ6 petra.kerridge@btopenworld.com 01803 833 532 P

Dorset Christina Artemis BOURNEMOUTH BH5 artemis@doorways2power.co.uk 01202 467 789 07869 288 505 S

Dorset Dorota Agata Godby BOURNEMOUTH BH8 dorota@livethegift.com 07821 628 888 P

Dorset Natalia Bennett POOLE BH14 natalia@first-breath.co.uk 01202 746 038 07740 987 509 S

Dorset Pia Kruithof DORCHESTER DT1 pia_kruithof@yahoo.co.uk 01305 257 958 P

Eire Paul Wilkins Nr KINVARA, Co. Galway wilsutel@eircom.net +353 91 637 P

Eire Tor Cotton TRALEE, Co. Kerry zaritots@eircom.net 00353 669 156 ? P

Hants Elayna Truslove ALDERSHOT GU11 elayna@singing-tree.co.uk 07855 426 510 P

Kent Gail Duff MAIDSTONE ME17 gailduff@btconnect.com 01622 858 460 P

Liverpool Eamon O’Brien LIVERPOOL L1 eob@transform.fsnet.co.uk 01517 097 756 P

London Anne Proton LONDON NW6 anneproton@hotmail.com 020 7625 5521 P

London Beatrice Garoche London SE24 info@freeyourbreath.co.uk 020 7274 6603 07799 672 624 P

London Clare Gabriel LONDON NW3 ClareGabriel@ConsciousBreath.co. 0845 458 1050 02077 228 650 S

London Jane Okondo LONDON SE3 jane@inbreath.info 020 8318 9466 07976 606 728 S

London Kasia Sikora LONDON NW3 kasiabreath@yahoo.co.uk 020 7813 0245 07813 847 475 P

London Rangana Oliviera LONDON SW6 rangana@innocent.com 020 7731 3729 07769 700068 P

London Rashon Chowdhury LONDON E9 chowdhuryr@onetel.com 020 8986 0447 07786 084 114 P

London Sue Njie LONDON WC1 sue_njie@yahoo.co.uk 07956 491 642 P

London Tajinder Chana SOUTHALL UB1 chana_tajinder@hotmail.com 0208 574 4420 07957 468 196 S

Manchester Christine McCallum WITHINGTON, M20 pathways_cmc@hotmail.com 01612 910 421 07841 531 684 P
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Manchester Laurent Fernandez-Moreno Cheshire SK12 lfm13@lycos.com 07817 070 431 P

Midlands Jo Tait MILTON KEYNES MK15 jotait1@mac.com 01908 395 044 07913 039 165 P

Somerset David Montgomery BRIDGWATER TA7 davidmontgomery@ukonline.co.uk 01278 722 536 0845 456 9517 S

Somerset Gilly Montgomery BRIDGWATER TA7 gillymontgomery@ukonline.co.uk 01278 722 536 0845 456 9517 S

Somerset Karen Gray BRIDGWATER, TA6 karen.gray119@virgin.net 01278 458 410 07969 746812 P

Sussex East Gerd Lange ST. LEONARDS-ON-SEA gerd@inbreath.info 0845 1210 479 07980 890 530 S

Sussex East Maya Morgan WADHURST TN5 mayamorgan@compuserve.com 01892 784 381 P

Sussex East Michael Overs BRIGHTON BN1 michaelovers@hotmail.com 01273 726 053 P

Sussex East Pat Bennaceur HOVE BN3 patbennaceur@freenetname.co.uk 01273 727 588 P

Sussex East Uwe Nagorski HARTFIELD TN7 merlee@onetel.com 01342 823 739 07985 037 642 P

Sussex East Vicky Giles BRIGHTON BN1 vickyLgiles@yahoo.co.uk 01273 551 26 P

Wales. S Marie Clyna-Allen SWANSEA SA3 breathwork@freeuk.com 01792 360 270 P

Worcs Anne Smith KIDDERMINSTER DY11 anne_smith_@hotmail.com 01562 638 137 07774 787 595 S

Yorks Radhe Ananda HARROGATE HG3 07770 771 796 P

Yorks S Reina Lister SHEFFIELD S8 reinalister@openuptojoy.fsnet.co.uk 0114 201 4608 P

BRS Apprentice Practitioners by Area (Oct 2005)

Cambridge Debbie Amas CAMBRIDGE CB4 deb.amas@ntlworld.com 01954 202 190 07768 862 072 AP

Dorset Julie Ann Horrox BOURNEMOUTH BH1 freshjulieann@yahoo.co.uk 01202 267 005 07967 308 695 AP

Hants Glynis Judge WINCHESTER SO23 GlynisJudge@compuserve.com 01962 856 094 07968 091 183 AP

Jersey Channel Robert Syvret St. Brelade JE3 robertyourservant@jerseymail.co.uk 01534   744 07797 817  051 AP

London Claire Baker ENFIELD EN2 claire.baker64@btinternet.com 0208 367 0136 AP

Surrey Judith Davis WOKING GU22 hey.jude@ukonline.co.uk 01483 721 609 07929 936 688 AP

West Midlands Valerie Meehan Sutton Coldfield B75 lunarwhitewind@yahoo.co.uk 07956 543 806 AP


